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12 GAUGE 
NOAH S ADAIR 1 
JIM ADAMS 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
JEFFREY SCOTT ALBERTSON 1 
WOODY ANDERSON 1 
JOSEPH ATTARD 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
JEFF BOND 1 
MITCHELL BROWN 1 
CHRIS BROWN 1 
DAVID A BRYAN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
JASPER COPELAN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
MIKE L DENNIS 1 
TIM DENNY 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 9 
ANDREW D ENGEL 1 
ALAN B FERRELL 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
DOUGLAS P FRAZIER 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
STEPHEN R HILDEBRAND 1 
CHUCK ISAAC 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
ROBERT B LEALI 1 
JUSTIN LEE 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
ROBERT MCLAIN 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
DOUGLAS A MINNIG 1 
DAVIS MINTON 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
ALAN D NEWTON 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
CRAIG OWEN 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
HARRY PROFFITT 1 
JAROD REYNOLDS 1 
GLENN E RICKMAN 1 

BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
MARK SCOTT 1 
JON SENZER 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 2 
LARRY A SEWARD 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
MITCHELL SIMPSON 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 2 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
MARSHALL STEINBECK 1 
JEFFERY A TALLENT 1 
DOUGLAS R TAYLOR 1 
FRANK L TUCKER 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
RANDY W WALL 1 
DONALD A WALLEN 1 
JASON L WARD 3 
ROMAN WARREN 1 
DAVID A WEINTRAUB 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
MICHAEL ZAVASKY 2 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 
JOHN ZEMA 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 2 
RICK BAGNI 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
FRED W BOSTON II 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JERRY CHAMBERS 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
KEN COCHRAN 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
RONALD R DODSON 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
GARY EDWARDS 1 
ANDREW D ENGEL 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
RON GOOVERT 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 

GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
BARRY C HALL 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 2 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
VAN LEWIS 2 
CHRIS LUTZ 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
SEAN MACWALTER 1 
JOHN MCGINNIS 1 
DOUGLAS A MINNIG 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
JOHN T MOEN 1 
DAVID J PAETZNICK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JIM PIERCE 1 
HARRY PROFFITT 1 
GENE W PROVOST 1 
MICHAEL A RAMSEY 1 
BLAKE RANDALL 1 
JAMES (JIMMY) R REESE 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
TOM SELLEY 2 
JON SENZER 1 
CHRIS SHEARER 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
MARK C SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
TONY STACHURSKI 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
HUNTER STAPLES 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
GREG VAN BELOIS 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
CONNOR BALL 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
JADON BUTLER 1 
JAMES W BUTLER 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
MARK DEASE 1 
ALAN B FERRELL 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
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GERALD N GUNTER 1 
BRAD HODGES 1 
JONATHAN W HOPPER 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
DAN JONES 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
JOSEPH A MEDLIN 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
RAY POLLISTER 1 
ALAN POPP 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
BOB SHULEY 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
JOE F SOLSONA 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 2 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
JOE VANCURA 1 

 
.410 BORE 
BRANDON CADE 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
PHILLIP G POSTON 1 
BLAKE RANDALL 1 
RAYMOND RAY 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
JOSEPH G BEAUD 1 

JEFF BOND 1 
JOHN M BULGER 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 

 
HOA 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
 
 


